
 

Jordan Knapick, Soprano 
 
www.jordanknapick.com | jordanknapicksoprano@gmail.com 
815.980.4637 

 

 
 

 

TRAINING AND EDUCATION 
Resident Young Artist, Ohio Light Opera 
Emerging Artist, Opera Fest Sewanee 
Emerging Artist, Opera in the Ozarks 
Studio Artist, Opera in the Ozarks 
 

Master of Music, Voice Performance. Boston University 
Bachelor of Music, Vocal Performance & Music Theater. Oklahoma City University 

2024, 2025, 2026 
2023 
2022 
2019 

 

                              2024   
                              2020 

 

CONDUCTORS DIRECTORS COACHES VOICE 
Michael Borowitz 
Thomas Cockrell 
William Lumpkin 
Jan McDaniel 
Wilson Southerland 

Jacob Allen 
Steven Daigle 
JJ Hudson 
Dugg McDonough 
Dan Fishbach 

Karma Camp 
Patrick Hansen 
Kathleen Kelly 
Matthew Larson 
Allison Voth 

Martha Dahlberg 
Lynn Eustis 
Jeffrey Picón 
Laura Brooks Rice 

 

RELATED SKILLS 
10+ years of jazz, tap, ballet, and theater dance experience, makeup application, basic piano, basic Spanish 

 

 

    

REGIONAL THEATRE 
Valencienne 
Elsie Maynard 
Gretchen 
Mabel 
Echo 
Almirena 
Patience 
Carrie Pipperidge 
Sarah Millick (cover) 
Ensemble, Jane Ashton 
Gretel 
1st Woodsprite (cover) 
Juliette 
Elsa Schraeder 
Hot Box Girl 
Lisette 
Anne Egerman 
Queen of the Night  
 

The Merry Widow 
The Yeoman of the Guard 
The Red Mill 
The Pirates of Penzance 
Ariadne auf Naxos 
Rinaldo 
Patience 
Carousel 
Bittersweet 
Brigadoon 
Hansel and Gretel 
Rusalka 
The Count of Luxembourg 
The Sound of Music 
Guys and Dolls 
La Rondine 
A Little Night Music 
Die Zauberflöte  
 

Ohio Light Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Seattle Opera School Opera Tour 
Pacific Northwest Opera 
Pacific Northwest Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Northwest Opera in Schools, Etc. 
Pacific Northwest Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
Opera in the Ozarks 
Opera in the Ozarks 
LAH-SOW 
 

2026 
2026 
2026 
2026 
2026 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2022 
2022 
2021 

 
    

EDUCATIONAL THEATRE 
Noemie 
Soprano I 
Oberto 
Follies Girl 
Cendrillon 
Ensemble, Mme Dilly u/s  
 

Cendrillon 
Hydrogen Jukebox 
Alcina 
Crazy For You 
Cendrillon 
On the Town 
 

Boston University 
Boston University 
Boston University 
Oklahoma City University 
Oklahoma City University 
Oklahoma City University 
 

2024 
2023 
2023 
2019 
2019 
2018 

 
    

CONCERTS 
Chorale & Santa Tapper The Christmas Show OKC Philharmonic 2021 


