

# Jordan Knapick, Soprano

www.jordanknapick.com | jordanknapicksoprano@gmail.com  
815.980.4637



## REGIONAL THEATRE

Valencienne	<i>The Merry Widow</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2026
Elsie Maynard	<i>The Yeoman of the Guard</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2026
Gretchen	<i>The Red Mill</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2026
Mabel	<i>The Pirates of Penzance</i>	Seattle Opera School Opera Tour	2026
Echo	<i>Ariadne auf Naxos</i>	Pacific Northwest Opera	2026
Almirena	<i>Rinaldo</i>	Pacific Northwest Opera	2025
Patience	<i>Patience</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2025
Carrie Pipperidge	<i>Carousel</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2025
Sarah Millick (cover)	<i>Bittersweet</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2025
Ensemble, Jane Ashton	<i>Brigadoon</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2025
Gretel	<i>Hansel and Gretel</i>	Northwest Opera in Schools, Etc.	2025
1st Woodsprite (cover)	<i>Rusalka</i>	Pacific Northwest Opera	2025
Juliette	<i>The Count of Luxembourg</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2024
Elsa Schraeder	<i>The Sound of Music</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2024
Hot Box Girl	<i>Guys and Dolls</i>	Ohio Light Opera	2024
Lisette	<i>La Rondine</i>	Opera in the Ozarks	2022
Anne Egerman	<i>A Little Night Music</i>	Opera in the Ozarks	2022
Queen of the Night	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	LAH-SOW	2021

## EDUCATIONAL THEATRE

Noemie	<i>Cendrillon</i>	Boston University	2024
Soprano I	<i>Hydrogen Jukebox</i>	Boston University	2023
Oberto	<i>Alcina</i>	Boston University	2023
Follies Girl	<i>Crazy For You</i>	Oklahoma City University	2019
Cendrillon	<i>Cendrillon</i>	Oklahoma City University	2019
Ensemble, Mme Dilly u/s	<i>On the Town</i>	Oklahoma City University	2018

## CONCERTS

Chorale & Santa Tapper	<i>The Christmas Show</i>	OKC Philharmonic	2021
------------------------	---------------------------	------------------	------

## TRAINING AND EDUCATION

Resident Young Artist, Ohio Light Opera			2024, 2025, 2026
Emerging Artist, Opera Fest Sewanee			2023
Emerging Artist, Opera in the Ozarks			2022
Studio Artist, Opera in the Ozarks			2019
Master of Music, Voice Performance. Boston University			2024
Bachelor of Music, Vocal Performance & Music Theater. Oklahoma City University			2020

## CONDUCTORS

Michael Borowitz  
Thomas Cockrell  
William Lumpkin  
Jan McDaniel  
Wilson Southerland

## DIRECTORS

Jacob Allen  
Steven Daigle  
JJ Hudson  
Dugg McDonough  
Dan Fishbach

## COACHES

Karma Camp  
Patrick Hansen  
Kathleen Kelly  
Matthew Larson  
Allison Voth

## VOICE

Martha Dahlberg  
Lynn Eustis  
Jeffrey Picón  
Laura Brooks Rice

## RELATED SKILLS

10+ years of jazz, tap, ballet, and theater dance experience, makeup application, basic piano, basic Spanish